Twin Wall V1.0 October 2003
Quality products for a quality environment
TWINWALL PIPE
DRAINAGE PIPE
Size (mm) Part number
PERFORATED
100 ATWV11810060Z63-
150 ATWV17815060Z63-
225 ATWV26622560Z63-
300 ATWV35430060Z63-
375 ATWR4353756073-
450 ATWR51445060Z73-
NON PERFORATED
100 ATWV11810060Z00-
150 ATWV17815060Z00-
225 ATWV26622560Z00-
300 ATWV35430060Z00-
375 ATWR43537560Z00-
450 ATWR51445060Z00-
♦ Twinwall pipe
♦ Sizes from 100 to 600mm
♦ Material PE & PP
♦ 6 metre lengths